Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Byrne - (1496876) - Ramsbottom SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.08
2:56.73
3:01.54
3:14.43
3:29.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.08
2:56.73
3:01.54
3:14.43
3:29.32

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
304
281
228
183

WA Pts

367
304
281
228
183

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

22/06/24
25/11/23
17/06/23
04/03/23
03/12/22

Date

22/06/24
25/11/23
17/06/23
04/03/23
03/12/22

Meet

Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2024
Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023
Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022

Meet

Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2024
Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023
Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023
Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022

Venue

Bury

Bury
Castle LC
Darwen

Darwen

Venue

Bury

Bury
Castle LC
Darwen

Darwen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom

Ramsbottom

Club Swam Under

Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom

Ramsbottom

Level

A~ W0 W

Level

A~ W0 W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



