## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Byrne - (1496876) - Ramsbottom SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.08	367	Н	22/06/24	Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2024	Bury	Ramsbottom	3
2:56.73	304	Н	25/11/23	Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023	Bury	Ramsbottom	3
3:01.54	281	Н	17/06/23	Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023	Castle LC	Ramsbottom	3
3:14.43	228	Н	04/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Ramsbottom	3
3:29.32	183	Н	03/12/22	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022	Darwen	Ramsbottom	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.08	367	Н	22/06/24	Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2024	Bury	Ramsbottom	3
2:56.73	304	Н	25/11/23	Ramsbottom Autumn Meet 2023	Bury	Ramsbottom	3
3:01.54	281	Н	17/06/23	Ramsbottom Summer Splash Meet 2023	Castle LC	Ramsbottom	3
3:14.43	228	Н	04/03/23	Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023	Darwen	Ramsbottom	3
3:29.32	183	Н	03/12/22	Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022	Darwen	Ramsbottom	4